




Ground
Broad PSD

Polymer System

Polyester

PVC

Epoxy

Polyurethane

Acrylic

Rubber and latex

Others

Application

SMC

BMC

Gel coat

Pultrusion

Synthetic marble

PVC rigid

PVC - Plastisols

Flooring

Electronic parts - Casting resins

Laminates

Foam

Rigid

Casting resins

Pultrusion

Injection moulding

Artifi cial marble

Belt conveyors

Elastomers

Carpet

Paint

External � ermal Insulation (ETICS)

Adhesives - sealants

Blends
Optimized Packing DensityGroundUnground

SH950 SH80 SH60 FRAT66SH300 SH45 SH30 FRAT33MSH150 LVSH2SH100 LVSH1



SH30
SH50
SH60
SH80
SH100
SH150
SH300
SH950

Unground ATH

SH950 SH300 SH150 SH100 SH80 SH60 SH45 SH30

Ground ATH
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D10
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Al(OH)
3 
- by diff erence

Na
2
O total

CaO

SiO
2

Fe
2
O

3

%

95

0.2

99.7

1950

80

60

75

0.05

34.6

23

6

65

20

0.7

99.7

1950

80

60

75

0.20

34.6
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99.7

1950

70
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75

0.20

34.6

6

2

15

28

6.4

99.7

1950

70

65

75
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34.6
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13

29 30

9.0 11.0
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1950 1950
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34.6 34.6

UnitPhysical properties

Loss On Ignition (100-1000°C)
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Chemical analysis

Particle Size Distribution (Laser)

3.5

1

10



LVSH1
SH80
LVSH2
SH100

FRAT33M
SH100
FRAT66
SH300

Broad PSD

LVSH1LVSH2
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D90

Specifi c Surface Area (BET)

Moisture Content

Loss On Ignition (100-1000°C)

Oil Absorption (oleic acid)
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Chemical analysis
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UnitPhysical properties
Particle Size Distribution (Laser)

Optimized Packing Density

FRAT66

Particle Size Distribution (Laser)
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Chemical analysis
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UnitPhysical properties

FRAT33M
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